BREAKFAST

Served until 11am

Sausage Sandwich

Toasted Fruit Teacake (v)
Served with butter, jam or marmalade

Toast (v)
Served with butter, jam or marmalade

Toasted Bagel
with Cream Cheese (v)

Toasted Bagel with Nutella (v)

Porridge (vg)
Served with honey or jam

SANDWICHES

Ham, Cheddar Cheese and Tomato
with chilli chutney

Cheddar Cheese and Red Onion (v)
with caramelised onion chutney

Tuna Crunch
Tuna mayo, mixed peppers and red onion

Chicken and Chorizo
with tomato and mayonnaise

Brie and Pesto (v)
with sunblushed tomatoes

Wensleydale and Beetroot (v)
Wensleydale cheese, beetroot, mixed
leaf and caramelised onion chutney

CHILDRENS MENU

Lunch Box - £6.50

£4.25
£3.00

£2.50

£3.75

£3.50
£3.50

£6.75

£6.25

£6.25

£7.50

£6.25

£6.75

Includes a sandwich or toastie, a carton of juice

or small water and Pom Bear crisps

Fillings include ham, cheese (v),
tuna mayo or jam (v)

Half a Jacket Potato - £6.50

Includes a carton of juice or small water and

Pom Bear crisps

Fillings include cheese (v),
tuna mayo or baked beans (vg)

TOASTED MELTS

Mozzarella and Pesto (v)
with sunblushed tomatoes

Cheddar Cheese & Tomato (v)
Tuna and Cheddar Cheese

Brie and Mixed Pepper (v)
with apple chutney

Chicken Pesto
with cheddar cheese

Ham and Cheddar Cheese

Goats Cheese and Chilli Chutney (v)
with sunblushed tomatoes

Chicken & Chorizo
with cheddar cheese and chilli chutney

LUNCH PLATES

Jacket Potato

with a choice of cheddar cheese (v),
baked beans (vg), tuna mayo, coleslaw
or houmous (vg) and served with salad.

Additional filling £1 each

Homemade Soup of the Day (vg)
Served with a bread roll and butter

Quiche of the Day
Served with coleslaw and salad

Houmous Bagel (vg)
with sunblushed tomatoes, peppers and
caramelised onion chutney

Ham & Cream Cheese Bagel
with cucumber and mixed leaf

Yorkshire Pie and Mushy Peas

Choose from a range of locally sourced
Yorkshire pies, served mushy peas mint sauce
and a pickled onion.

Houmous Salad (vg)

with sunblushed tomatoes, mixed peppers,
red onion, cucumber, cherry tomatoes

and mixed leaf

Chicken & Chorizo Salad

with sunblushed tomatoes, mixed pepper,
red onion, cucumber, cherry tomatoes
and mixed leaf

Ploughman's Sharing Platter
Locally sourced premium pork pies, scotch egg

£6.75

£6.00
£6.75
£6.75

£7.50

£6.75
£7.75

£7.75

£7.50

£5.50

£7.95

£7.25

£7.25

£7.95

£7.50

£7.95

£17.95

Wensleydale cheese, sunblushed tomatoes, coleslaw,
beetroot, salad, pickled onion and caramelised onion

chutney. Served with bread and butter.

Ploughman’s Lunch
Locally sourced premium pork pie, Wensleydale

£9.95

cheese, sunblushed tomatoes, coleslaw, beetroot,
salad, pickled onion and caramelised onion chutney.

Served with bread and butter.



